O6opynoBaHue: MO 125514
Cxema:1. Muna NA 1255M14

n

1

1 1810.000100 OnekTpokabens ¢ Bunkon M 125501 OnekTpokabenb power cord

2 1810.000200 Kntou wecturpanubi M4 125500 Krntou wecturpaHHbii hexagon stud wrench 1
3 1810.000300 MpyxuHa meTK%%e%(g;e;ﬂ 3901802013 MpyxwuHa WweTkoaepxatens carbon brush spring 2
4 1810.000400 LeTkoaepxatens 3901802014 M 125511 LLleTkopepxaTtens carbon brush holder 2
5 1810.000500 Kopnyc eneKTIPIEA1Bg;gT§?2 3901802015 Kopnyc motor housing 1
6 1810.000600 Bawwra kabensa M 125501 3awumTa WHypa ceTeBoro rubber protector tube 1
7 1810.000700 dukcaTop anektpokabensa M 12550 dukcaTop LWHYypa CETEBOr0 cord pressing plate 1
8 1810.000800 Camopes 4x14 Camopes 4x14 screw 2
9 1810.000900 Konopaka knemmHas M4 12550 Konopaka knemmMmHas binding post 1
10 1810.001000 PykosTka3901802020 PykosiTka handle 1
11 1810.001100 Camopes 4.2x16 N[ 12551 Camopes 4.2x16 screw 8
12 1810.001200 Cratop. 3901802022. N 1255 Cratop MNA1255M1 stator 1
13 1810.001300 BuHT 4.2x55 nA 1255 BuHT 4.2x55 screw 2
14 1810.001400 Oednekrop MO 12550 Hednektop front cover 1
15 1810.001500 Camopes ST4.2x22 Camope3s ST4.2x22 screw 3
16 1810.001600 M”Kp°”e”e"”'°”e1‘;%“5'}'l 3901802026. 110 MuKpOBBIKTioYaTE b switch 1
17 1810.001700 KoHnpeHcatop A 12550 KoHpeHcaTop capacitor 1
18 1810.001800 KHonka nepekntoyenuns MO 12550 KHonka nepekntoyeHns switch button 1
19 1810.001900 Knonka camo6nokvposku M 125501 Knonka camo6:n10okmpoBku locking button 1
20 1810.002000 MpyxwuHa kpyyenus Butas MM 1255 MpyxvHa kpyyeHns BuTas reset spring 1
21 1810.002100 c';":ﬂ%”gfj:i:gg:‘:;‘ﬁ’h“?gggﬁl ”py"‘cv;”;o'ézy:;”p"g‘m'(‘;'O”K” locking button spring 1
22 1810.002200 Mpyxmria prHeH;/ISSI'I;I_IlIJeKHIO‘-IaTeHﬂ na MpyxuHa KpyvyeHns nepeknoyaTens switch button spring 1
23 1810.002300 BunT 3x8 MO 12551 BuHT 3x8 screw 2
24 1810.002400 Werkn rpadMTOB:'zengT"u/ELITECH nA pacdmToBbIE WETKN carbon brushes (set = 2 pcs.) 2
25 1810.002500 Kpoiwka K°p"|2|’:aa1 (3337’35”;?4 3901802035 | .11k kopnyca sapwss NO1675 14 back cover 1
26 1810.002600 MbinbHmk. 3901802036. M4 1255 MbInbHMK bearing rubber sleeve 1




27 5001.002801 MoawwnnHuk 608Z.Z2Z, 8X22X7 MoawwunHuk 608Z.Z2Z bearing 2
28 1810.002800 Potop M 12550 Potop rotor 1
29 5001.001501 MoawwmnHuk 6001-2RS, 12x28x8 MoawwmnHuk 6001-2RS, 12x28x8 bearing 1
30 1810.003000 Pbivar saxumnoin M1 12550 Bnokupatop wnuHaens shaft locking part 1
31 1810.003100 MpyxwuHa pbivara 3amka M4 12551 MpyxwvHa 6noknpartopa spring for lock bar 1
33 1810.003200 BuHT M5x16 N[ 12550 BuHT M5x16 head screw 1
34 1810.003300 Poivar 6”°K“p°BK:'2°5"5y|_°|Ka””” pvcka A Pbluar cutting lock part 1
35 1810.003400 PepnykTop MM 12550 Pepyktop gear box 1
38 1810.003500 Camope3 4.8x30 N 1255nN Camopes 4.8x30 screw 4
39 1810.003600 Kpbiwka pegyktopa N[ 125501 Kpbiwka gear box cover
40 1810.003700 BuHTM5x8 /] 1255T1 BuHT M5x8 flathead countersunk screws with 5
41-42 1810.003800 Wnuxpene B;g?g‘;g%ﬂfozoom"m WnuHpens & cGope MA1255M shaft 1
43 1810.003900 3awmTa noagwwunHuka M4 1255 3auwuTa bearing cover 1
44 1810.004000 BuHT M5x12 1M1 12550MN BuHT M5x12 screw 2
45 5001.002900 ”°””J””””gOGOﬂQSORZSJOSX?’ZXQ oM. MoawmnHuk 6002 RS 15x32x9 bearing 6002 1
46 1810.004200 Konbuo ctonopHoe 732 Konbuo retaining ring for shaft A 32 1
47 1810.004300 Bunt M5x10 M 12550 BuHT M5x10 hex socket cap screw 2
48 1810.004400 Koxyx 3awwmTHbI ancka3901802057 Kookyx frame 1
49 1810.004500 Wrndpt N 1255MN Wrndpt pivot pin 1
50 1810.004600 MpyxwuHa 6onbwas MM 1255MN MpyxvHa spring 1
51 1810.004700 Hepxatenb npyxuHbl M1 12551 [epxaTtenb spring holder 1
52 1810.004800 KpoHwwTenH packnunueatens [0 12551 KpoHLTenH riving knife holder 1
53 1810.004900 Packnunueatens [0 12550 PacknuHuBaTens riving knife 1
53A 1810.004901 Pac"””””;‘gig;ﬁ K oRLTeHOM B Packnu.B cBope 1
54 1810.005000 BuHT M6x16 [ 1255 BuHT M6x16 head screw 1
55 1810.005100 [Avck nunbHbin no aepesy M 125511 Ouck saw blade 1
56 1810.005200 Martpy6ok ansa neinecoca M 1255 MaTtpy6ok Ansa neinecoca dust connector 1
57 1810.005300 Kpb'ﬁ:i;:%gﬁg%g’og%*yxa Kpbiluka frame cover 1
58 1810.005400 BUHT cnewmansHsii Mdx12 3901802066 BUHT CniewuvanbHsii M4x12 Flathead cg:’O”;::z‘é’;'gscrews with 6
59 1810.005500 BuHT M8x20 T[] 1255M BuHT M8x20 hexsockethead countersunk 1
60 1810.005600 dnaneu HapyxHbii 1 125501 dnaxey outer flange 1
61 1810.005700 ®naHey, BHyTpeHHuiA M0 12550 dnaxey inner flange 1
62 1810.005800 BuHT M6x8 M 1255M BuHT M6x8 Spsg;z'vgib:ﬁi:’ozgurgf;;”k 2
63 1810.005900 Mpyxuna pb|l4ara11 Sggl'fl”MHmsaTem na MpyxuHa spring for riving knife 1
64 1810.006000 Pbivar packnununsatens M4 12550 Pbivar connection rod for riving knife 1
65 1810.006100 Camopes 4.2x12 Camopes 4.2x12 Sg"cargaastxﬁs‘ig’s”s“:gfeggk 5
66 1810.006200 Ykasatenb yrna HakrnoHa aucka M 125501 YkasaTtenb yrna HakrnoHa angle pointer 1
67 1810.006300 Cawmopes 3x5 M 125501 Camope3 3x5 screw 1
68 1810.006400 MnacTtuHa Hanpasnsaowaa M4 1255 MnactuHa guider for depth lock 1
69 1810.006500 Wkana rnyGure: ;‘gg‘éﬁ‘e“”” pucka M LWikana depth scale 1
70 1810.006600 Mnaxka npwxumHasa MO 1255 MnaHka pressing part 1
71 1810.006700 BuHT 6apaiek 3901802078 MA1675 M14 BuHT 6apatukoBblit M8x15 knob 3
72 1810.006800 BuHT M6X10 nQ 12550 BuHT M6x10 cylinder head screw 2
73 1810.006900 LLlan6a nnockas 6X12X1.5 MO 1255M LLlan6a nnockas 6x12x1.5 washer 2
74 1810.007000 Pukcatop nogowssl M 125501 dukcaTop knob 2
75 1810.005000 BuHT M6x16 [ 1255 BuHT M6x16 head screw 4
76 1810.007100 aiika cbaconHast M8 [ 125501 [anka chacoHHast M8 knob 2
77 1810.007200 Perynatop yrna H?;ggl'jla Ges wiansi MA PerynsaTtop yrna HaknoHa 6e3 Lwkanbl left tilting guider 1
78 1810.007300 MonowBa3901802083 MopowBsa bottom plate 1
79 1810.007400 Perynatop yrna H?ggg'lila co wkanoi i PerynsaTop yrna HaknoHa co Lwkanow right tilting guider 1
80 1810.007500 BuHT notanHon M6x12 M 1255MN BuHT noTtanHon M6x12 hex socket head with flangescrew 1
onuusa 1820.000600 [wuck nunbHbi no gepey M 125501 Owuck saw blade 1

Cxema:2. LUvHa




LUvHa Hanpasnstowas,1.4m,a\M01255M14

LLinHa Hanpaensitowas 1400x200x10

Kon-Bo

1820.000500 675114 M Bus guide 1400x200x10 mm(assy) 1

2 1810.007600 Monocka pe3nHoBan3901802086 Monocka bottom rubber strip 1

3 1810.007700 Monocka “e%rffg;’gi"z'gg”rﬁ 2901802087' Monocka, 2wt bottom rubber foam strip 2

4 1810.007800 LlnHa3901802088 LWuHa alu profile 1

5-6 1810.007900 Monocka nnactukosas3901802095 Monocka top plastic strip 2
AHTVONpoKuabIBaTens B c6ope C BUHTOM, .

7-8 1810.008000 3901802703. MN11255 AHTVONP+BUHT anti-fall-over 1

9-12 1810.008100 Cronop 8 cbope ¢ ButHTOM, 3901802090. Cronop+BUHT stopper 1

nn1255

13-14 1810.008200 CTpy6umHa3901802720 CTpybumnHa clamp 2

14 1810.008300 MnaHka coeanHuTensHas 3901802092 MnaHka rail connector 1

onuusa 1810.008400 BrHT3901802093 BuHT headless pin 4

onuus 1820.003400 CoeauruTens HaNpasnALVX LK Ang CoeguHuUTenb HaNPaBnsOLWMX WNH The connector rail 1

MA1255M14\1675M14




